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MERITOR

593
03122963002
03122971002
85120586002

1199E1695
E-10250
E-10899
E-10900
E-11453
E-1271
E-1308Q
E-1385
E-1403
E-14337
E-14338
E-14339
E-14340
E-14341
E-14342
E-14343
E-14344
E-14345
E-1457
E-1565
E-1777
E-1808
E-2029
E-2208
E-2475
E-2717
E-2819

NEW PRODUCTS
Description Application / Trade No. List Price **
Inner Bearing Cone Fruehauf Round & | Beam Axle $158.91
Brake Drum 8 1/2” Spigot 10" Pcd Fruehauf Propar Axle $469.08
Brake Drum 7 1/4” Spigot 8 1/4” Pcd Fruehauf Propar Axle $500.84
Brake Drum Fruehauf Round & | Beam Axle $578.06
Roll Pin Fruehauf Propar Axle $1.52
Equaliser Reyco Transpro $331.14
Camshaft LH Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle $58.19
Camshaft RH Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle $58.19
Brake Shoe Assy Meritor $54.08
Outer Cam Bush Meritor $2.13
Kit Brake Hardware Meritor $41.27
Bushing Camshaft Eaton E34 $7.34
Anchor Pin Eaton Trailer Axle 12 1/4” $18.94
AJS PIt Bolt On Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $100.12
A/S PIt Weld On Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $43.20
A/S Spacer 1” Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $54.59
A/S Spacer 2" Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $74.19
A/S Spacer 3" Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $97.89
A/S Fitting Kit Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $21.07
1" AIS Fit Kit Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $54.34
2" AIS Fit Kit Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $69.58
3" AJS Fit Kit Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension $88.27
Brake Shoe Assy Meritor Rockwell $42.18
Washer Camshaft Holland T Series Trailer Axle $0.56
Brake Shoe Assy Eaton 541 $84.16
Bush Dana Spicer $3.27
Anchor Pin Dana Spicer $87.30
Roller Eaton E34 $7.44
Brake Shoe Assy Eaton 541 $6.53
Camshaft Seal Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle $1.82
Brake Shoe Assy Eaton JE 501 $81.89

All parts displayed above will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times may apply.

*Kits locally built. Minimal delays will apply if NIL stock available at time of request.
**All list prices are correct at time of printing and subject to change.
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Part Number

E-9771
E-9772
E-9791HD
HH506310
HH506348
MER0113
R615008
E-1021
E-10744
E-10746
E-2831
E-2839
E-2840
E-8931
E-9366

E-937

E-UB8161-10

Description

Camshaft LH
Camshaft RH

Kit Cam Repair
Bearing Cup
Bearing Cone
Wheel Seal Trailer
Kit Camshaft Repair
Washer Compression
15ft Coiled Air Hose
15ft Coiled Air Hose
Equalizer

Saddle Spring
Saddle Spring
Equalizer

Equalizer

Nut Lock

U-Bolt Assembly 7/ 8* x 3" x 10

Part Number
MLF7303

Application / Trade No.

Eaton “ES’/Eaton “ESII”

Eaton “ES’/Eaton “ESII”
Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle
Fruehauf Round & | Beam Axle
Fruehauf Round & | Beam Axle
Dana Spicer/Freighter A19H & F22H
Dana Spicer

Fruehauf F-2 Suspension

For Trailer Brake - 12" Pig Tail
For Trailer Brake - 40” Pig Tail
Fruehauf F-2 Suspension
Fruehauf F-2 Suspension
Fruehauf F-2 Suspension
Fruehauf F-2 Suspension
Fruehauf F-2 Suspension

Fruehauf ‘F’ Type Overslung/
Fruehauf F-2 Suspension/
Reyco 21B/102W

Fruehauf F-2 Suspension

PRODUCT FEATURE

Description
Air Spring - Alloy Piston

All parts displayed above will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times may apply.

*Kits locally built. Minimal delays will apply if NIL stock available at time of request.
**All list prices are correct at time of printing and subject to change.

List Price **

$119.92
$119.92
$56.77
$126.35
$202.21
$61.02
$30.13
$11.99
$122.00
$132.00
$192.07
$75.86
$51.49
$158.33
$307.64

$5.88

$42.18

Complete with alloy piston and manufactured to Meritor quality standards, the MLF7303 is the ideal
replacement air spring on many Freightliner suspensions.

Application / Trade No.
Replaces W01-358-9780

Meritor Commercial Vehicle Aftermarket Australia | 50 Calarco Drive, Derrimut VIC 3030

Ph: (+61 3) 8353 6050 | Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060 | www.meritorcva.net.au



Aftermarket

Special Notices s, 4

October, 2013

PRESS RELEASE

Meritor is First Company to receive ECE R90 Certification
for Brake Discs

With Meritor’s continued focus on world-class quality, the company’s European Aftermarket business received
the first ECE R90 certification for Meritor AllFit brake discs from the Vehicle Certification Agency (VCA).

“Passing this certification is a testament to the performance and durability of our Meritor AllFit brake disc
family,” said Michael Boe, managing director, Aftermarket Europe, Meritor. “These parts have similar
performance attributes as original equipment parts and are put through rigorous tests to meet high standards.”

During VCA testing, parts are evaluated for geometry, material specifications, wear condition, service brake
vehicle performance, comparison with dynamic frictional properties of the original part and high load and
thermal fatigue integrity tests.

Each disc was tested using R90-approved MDP3000 pads and met each requirement. Testing included 15 or
more cycles without damage or failure for thermal fatigue, 500 cycles without failure for R90 high strength test,
and 10 cycles testing for surface cracks up to 2/3 radial width of the friction surface.

The VCA is an executive agency of the United Kingdom’s Department for Transport, Type Approval Authority
and a leading certification body.

“Meritor works continuously to further refine replacement part validation processes and original equipment
tests, ensuring products meet customer requirements,” added Boe.

NEW PRODUCT GUIDE RELEASE

Meritor® releases NEW Driveline Quick Reference Guide

MERITOR'

RITOR®
ELINE QUICK
R ERENCE GUIDE

Meritor® CVA Australia is pleased to announce the availablity of the Meritor® Driveline Quick Reference Chart.

This 16 page guide has been designed with the consumer in mind, displaying key driveline components for
series by industry number, Meritor part number and includes relevant application details.

Further to this, the Quick Reference Guide includes a comprehensive list of End Yoke parts for Meritor Drive
Axles, an exploded view of all driveline parts along with service U-joint kits.

For further information relating to this guide, please forward your enquiries to:

Phone: +61 3 8353 6050
Email: meritoraftermarketau@meritor.com

Meritor Commercial Vehicle Aftermarket Australia | 50 Calarco Drive, Derrimut VIC 3030

Ph: (+61 3) 8353 6050 | Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060 | www.meritorcva.net.au
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NEW PRODUCT CATALOGUE RELEASE

Meritor® releases

e s NEW Trailer Wheel End & Suspension Parts Catalogue
r W

MES R® :
EEL END & E Y
Ts‘\zj’;‘;'::sm PARTS CATALOGUE

Meritor® CVA Australia is pleased to announce the availablity of the NEW Meritor® Trailer Wheel End &
Suspension Parts Catalogue.

RITO!
4 f“‘
3!

!

s
d This catalogue brings together new parts and existing parts from the Meritor range, to provide a comprehensive
product offering to its customers. The catalogue comprises of 164 pages and has been designed with the

customer in mind - including complete parts listings and exploded views of all major trailer wheel ends and
suspensions.

Further to this, Meritor has included information on accessory parts and tools, brake drums, wheel bearing and
seals, and a comprehensive cross reference guide to complete the catalogue.

For further information relating to this guide, please forward your enquiries to:

Phone: +61 3 8353 6050
Email: meritoraftermarketau@meritor.com

Meritor Commercial Vehicle Aftermarket Australia | 50 Calarco Drive, Derrimut VIC 3030

Ph: (+61 3) 8353 6050 | Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060 | www.meritorcva.net.au



