Aftermarket Product Bulletin



October, 2013

NEW PRODUCTS

Part Number	Description	Application / Trade No.	List Price **
593	Inner Bearing Cone	Fruehauf Round & I Beam Axle	\$158.91
03122963002	Brake Drum 8 1/2" Spigot 10" Pcd	Fruehauf Propar Axle	\$469.08
03122971002	Brake Drum 7 1/4" Spigot 8 1/4" Pcd	Fruehauf Propar Axle	\$500.84
85120586002	Brake Drum	Fruehauf Round & I Beam Axle	\$578.06
1199E1695	Roll Pin	Fruehauf Propar Axle	\$1.52
E-10250	Equaliser	Reyco Transpro	\$331.14
E-10899	Camshaft LH	Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle	\$58.19
E-10900	Camshaft RH	Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle	\$58.19
E-11453	Brake Shoe Assy	Meritor	\$54.08
E-1271	Outer Cam Bush	Meritor	\$2.13
E-1308Q	Kit Brake Hardware	Meritor	\$41.27
E-1385	Bushing Camshaft	Eaton E34	\$7.34
E-1403	Anchor Pin	Eaton Trailer Axle 12 1/4"	\$18.94
E-14337	A/S Plt Bolt On	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$100.12
E-14338	A/S Plt Weld On	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$43.20
E-14339	A/S Spacer 1"	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$54.59
E-14340	A/S Spacer 2"	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$74.19
E-14341	A/S Spacer 3"	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$97.89
E-14342	A/S Fitting Kit	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$21.07
E-14343	1" A/S Fit Kit	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$54.34
E-14344	2" A/S Fit Kit	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$69.58
E-14345	3" A/S Fit Kit	Hendrickson Intraax Air Suspension	\$88.27
E-1457	Brake Shoe Assy	Meritor Rockwell	\$42.18
E-1565	Washer Camshaft	Holland T Series Trailer Axle	\$0.56
E-1777	Brake Shoe Assy	Eaton 541	\$84.16
E-1808	Bush	Dana Spicer	\$3.27
E-2029	Anchor Pin	Dana Spicer	\$87.30
E-2208	Roller	Eaton E34	\$7.44
E-2475	Brake Shoe Assy	Eaton 541	\$6.53
E-2717	Camshaft Seal	Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle	\$1.82
	Brake Shoe Assy	Eaton JE 501	\$81.89

All parts displayed above will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times may apply.

^{*}Kits locally built. Minimal delays will apply if NIL stock available at time of request. **All list prices are correct at time of printing and subject to change.

Aftermarket Product Bulletin



October, 2013

NEW PRODUCTS

Part Number	Description	Application / Trade No.	List Price **
E-9771	Camshaft LH	Eaton "ES"/Eaton "ESII"	\$119.92
E-9772	Camshaft RH	Eaton "ES"/Eaton "ESII"	\$119.92
E-9791HD	Kit Cam Repair	Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Axle	\$56.77
HH506310	Bearing Cup	Fruehauf Round & I Beam Axle	\$126.35
HH506348	Bearing Cone	Fruehauf Round & I Beam Axle	\$202.21
MER0113	Wheel Seal Trailer	Dana Spicer/Freighter A19H & F22H	\$61.02
R615008	Kit Camshaft Repair	Dana Spicer	\$30.13
E-1021	Washer Compression	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$11.99
E-10744	15ft Coiled Air Hose	For Trailer Brake - 12" Pig Tail	\$122.00
E-10746	15ft Coiled Air Hose	For Trailer Brake - 40" Pig Tail	\$132.00
E-2831	Equalizer	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$192.07
E-2839	Saddle Spring	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$75.86
E-2840	Saddle Spring	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$51.49
E-8931	Equalizer	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$158.33
E-9366	Equalizer	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$307.64
E-937	Nut Lock	Fruehauf 'F' Type Overslung/ Fruehauf F-2 Suspension/ Reyco 21B/102W	\$5.88
E-UB8161-10	U-Bolt Assembly 7/ 8" x 3" x 10"	Fruehauf F-2 Suspension	\$42.18



PRODUCT FEATURE

Complete with alloy piston and manufactured to Meritor quality standards, the MLF7303 is the ideal replacement air spring on many Freightliner suspensions.

Part Number	Description	Application / Trade No.
MLF7303	Air Spring - Alloy Piston	Replaces W01-358-9780

All parts displayed above will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times may apply.

^{*}Kits locally built. Minimal delays will apply if NIL stock available at time of request. **All list prices are correct at time of printing and subject to change.

Aftermarket Special Notices



October, 2013



PRESS RELEASE

Meritor is First Company to receive ECE R90 Certification for Brake Discs

With Meritor's continued focus on world-class quality, the company's European Aftermarket business received the first ECE R90 certification for Meritor AllFit brake discs from the Vehicle Certification Agency (VCA).

"Passing this certification is a testament to the performance and durability of our Meritor AllFit brake disc family," said Michael Boe, managing director, Aftermarket Europe, Meritor. "These parts have similar performance attributes as original equipment parts and are put through rigorous tests to meet high standards."

During VCA testing, parts are evaluated for geometry, material specifications, wear condition, service brake vehicle performance, comparison with dynamic frictional properties of the original part and high load and thermal fatigue integrity tests.

Each disc was tested using R90-approved MDP3000 pads and met each requirement. Testing included 15 or more cycles without damage or failure for thermal fatigue, 500 cycles without failure for R90 high strength test, and 10 cycles testing for surface cracks up to 2/3 radial width of the friction surface.

The VCA is an executive agency of the United Kingdom's Department for Transport, Type Approval Authority and a leading certification body.

"Meritor works continuously to further refine replacement part validation processes and original equipment tests, ensuring products meet customer requirements," added Boe.



NEW PRODUCT GUIDE RELEASE

Meritor® releases NEW Driveline Quick Reference Guide

Meritor® CVA Australia is pleased to announce the availablity of the Meritor® Driveline Quick Reference Chart.

This 16 page guide has been designed with the consumer in mind, displaying key driveline components for series by industry number, Meritor part number and includes relevant application details.

Further to this, the Quick Reference Guide includes a comprehensive list of End Yoke parts for Meritor Drive Axles, an exploded view of all driveline parts along with service U-joint kits.

For further information relating to this guide, please forward your enquiries to:

Phone: +61 3 8353 6050

Email: meritoraftermarketau@meritor.com

Aftermarket Special Notices



October, 2013



NEW PRODUCT CATALOGUE RELEASE

Meritor® releases NEW Trailer Wheel End & Suspension Parts Catalogue

Meritor® CVA Australia is pleased to announce the availablity of the NEW Meritor® Trailer Wheel End & Suspension Parts Catalogue.

This catalogue brings together new parts and existing parts from the Meritor range, to provide a comprehensive product offering to its customers. The catalogue comprises of 164 pages and has been designed with the customer in mind - including complete parts listings and exploded views of all major trailer wheel ends and suspensions.

Further to this, Meritor has included information on accessory parts and tools, brake drums, wheel bearing and seals, and a comprehensive cross reference guide to complete the catalogue.

For further information relating to this guide, please forward your enquiries to:

Phone: +61 3 8353 6050

Email: meritoraftermarketau@meritor.com